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LNPP

1017
1015
1001
1008

1004

1016
1009
1018
1002
1011
1014
1012

1019

1006
1005

damnnna

CkBopuoBa
Po>xkoBa
benornasos
Kupunosa

3abunbCKuin

CasuH
KprBOHOCEHKO
Crel
ButHep
KynepmaH
MucaHko
Meggenesa

LLlenkaHoB

KasakoB

3axaposa

MpesceaaTent >Iopu:

Nws

Enusaseta
EceHua

OmnTpnia

EnunsaseTa

Hukonait

Bnagumup
Cothbst
AnekcaHap
Bnagumup
ApuHa
Bagum
MapuHa

[aHunn

Casenuii

AnekcaHapa

4

24 Hosbpsa 2022 roga

OTyecTBO

ApTemoBHa

HwukonaesHa

MakcrmoBuny
CepreesHa

AnekcaHapoBUY

Eroposuy
AmMuTprieBHa
OmuTpuresuny

HOpbeBuY

CepreesHa

BukToposuy
AHaTOMbeBHA

OmuTpuresuny

AnekcaHapoBuY

CepreesHa

CasuHa T.H.

Oemnposa K.C.

MaxmaHasaposa 3.A.

Hosukosa O.B.
O6nakosa H.B.
Ctpmxak M.B.

7 Knacc

YpoBeHb
0byyeHus
(knacc)

N NN NN

~N NN NN NN

O6LeobpasoBaTesibHOe

yupexaeHue

MBOY COLL Ne 6
MBOY COLL Ne 6
MBOY COLLl Ne 2
MBOY COLL Ne 6
MBOY COLL Ne 3 noc.
3nbbaH
MBOY COLLU Ne 5
MBOY COLL Ne 2
MBOY COLL Ne 3
MBOY COLU Ne 3 ,,0c.
MBOY COLL Ne5
MBOY COLL Ne 3
MBOY COLL Ne 9
MBOY COLL Ne 3 noc.
AnbbaH
MBOY COLL Ne 3 noc.
3AnbbaH
MBOY COLL Ne 6

NTorn
(6annbl)

18,5
175
17
17

16

16
155
155
145

14
135
135

10,5

NTorun
(npoueHT)

61,60%
58,30%
56,60%
56,60%

53,30%

53,30%
51,60%
51,60%
48,30%
46,60%
45,00%
45,00%

43,30%

40,00%
35,00%

PesynbTart
(nobegutens,
npvsep,
YYaCTHUK)
Mo6eauTtens
Mpusep
Mpusep
Mpusep
Mpusep
Mpusep
Mpuzep
Mpusep
YyacTHUK
YyacTHUK

YyacTHUK
YyacTHUK

YyYacTHUK

Y4yacTHUK

Y4yacTHUK

Meparor-HacTaBHUK

Hosukosa O.B.
Hosunkosa O.B.
Hosunkosa O.B.
Oemngosa K.C.

CasuHa T.H.

Crpwxak M.B.
Oemngosa K.C.
CaBuHa T.H.
Crpwxak M.B.
Cokonosckas E.O.

Oemnposa K.C.

Oemngosa K.C.

Hosukosa O.A.



M

A WON -
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LLNDP damnnma
1028 KopeHes
1035 TepeLLeHKO
1025 [JaHnnosa
1032 MamoHTOBa
1036 Toponosa
1038 LLlyneMuH
1029 Ky3munuésa
1026 EBcTamesa
1027 KanyctuHa
1020 Arpect
1024 BepxoLLaHckas
1023 BoHpapuyk
1021 banabaesa

IMpescepatenb Xopu:

Nms

Kupunn
MapuHa
AHHa

Cothbs
Mapus
EBrexuin

BukTopus

AHacTacus
QnbBupa

BepoHuka
Hapexna
MasnuHa

[Japba

24 Hosi6ps 2022 roga

OTyecTBO

BsiuecnaBoBuy
[JeHvcoBHa
BsuyecnaBoBHa

PomaHoBHa
AUleKcaHpoBHa
Nnbny

OnerosHa
BagvimoBHa
OneroBHa

IBaHOBHa
ApTemMoBHa

LllamwwiozioBHa

AHaTo/beBHA

CasuHa T.H.

Jemuposa K.C.

MaxmaHazaposa 3A.

Hoswkosa O.B.
O6nakosa H.B.
Crpwmxak MB.

8

Knacc

YpoBeHb
06y4eHNs
(knacc)

8
8
8
8

O6LLeobpa3oBaTenibHOe

yupexzaeHue

MBOY COLL Ne 2
MBOY COLLI Ne 5
MBOY COLLI Ne 5

MBOY COLL Ne 3 noc.

OnbbaH

MBOY COLLI Ne 2

MBOY COLLI Ne 5

MBOY COLLI Ne 2

MBOY COLLI Ne 2

MBQOY COLL Ne 3 ,,0cC.

OnbbaH
MBOY COLLU Ne 5
MBOY COLL Ne 5

MBOY COLL Ne 6
MBOY COLL Ne 6

Ntoru (6annbt)

22
21
175

17
16,5
165
16,5
155
155

155

14

mrorn
(NpoueHT)

59,50%
56,80%
47,30%

46,00%
44,60%
44,60%
44,60%
42,00%
42,00%

41,90%
40,50%
37,80%
32,40%

PesynbTart
(nobeguTens,
npwsep,
YYaCTHUK)

MobeanTens
Mpusep
YYaCTHUK

YYaCTHUK
YyacTHUK
Y4acTHUK
Y4aCTHUK
Y4acTHUK
YUacTHUK

Y4acTHUK
YuacTHUK

YuacTHUK

Y4acTHUK

Meparor-
HacTaBHWK

Kpo6ko O.C.
CasuHa T.H.
CasuHa T.H.

Jemuposa K.C.
Kopo6ko O.C.
CasuHa T.H.

Kpo6ko O.C.
Kopob6ko O.C.
[anok A B.

CasuHa T.H.

CasuHa T.H.
Hosuwnkosa O.B.,
Ouperko I.C.
Hoswkosa O.B.



WnNeP

1039
1033
1049

1042

1047
1048
1055

1044

1040
1046
1037
1045
1050
1041
1052
1051

damnnnsa

Bopo6béBa
Opnosa
CaellHNKOBaA

MakapoBsa

OHULLEHKO
[MoHOMapeHKo
Camap

MaTBenyeBa

KnaHos
HamecTHMKoOBa
YepenaHoBa
MuwykoBa
CmupHoBa
NobaHoB
AHKOBCKasA
CoTHMKOBa

Mpeacenatens Xopu:

Nwmsa

BunuHa
EkatepuHa
AnekcaHfpa

HOnusa

Makcum
MonuHa
KpucTtuHa

Mapus

OmuTpnii
Hatanba
ApuHa
KOonua
Codbs
Erop
Apocnasa
MapuHa

9 Knacc

24 HoAb6psa 2022 roga

YpoBeHb

OTUECTBO 06yueHs O6bueobpasoBaTenibHO  UToru
(knacc) e yupexpieHue (6annbl)

BnagumupoBHa 9 MBOY COLU Ne 2 28,5
AHApeeBHa 9 MBOY COLU Ne5 27
[MaBnoBHa 9 MBOY COLU Ne 5 24,5

MBOY COLL Ne 3 noc.

AHfapeeBHa 9 31b6aH 23,5
fkoBneBny 9 MBOY COLU Ne 5 23
[eHuncosHa 9 MBOY COLL Ne 5 21
CepreeBHa 10 MBOY COLU Ne 5 21

MBOY COLL Ne 3 noc.
AnekcaHpoBHa 9 Snb6an 20
[puropbesny 9 MBOY COLU Ne 2 19,5
OnerosHa 9 MBOY COLU Ne 9 19
MnbnHMYHa 9 MBOY COLL Ne 9 19
ButanbeBHa 9 MBOY COLL Ne 6 19
EBHeHbeBHa 9 MBOY COLL Ne 5 18
Cepreesuy 9 MBQOY COLL Ne 9 17,5
[MaBnoBHa 9 MBOY COLL Ne 6 14,5
CepreeBHa 9 MBOY COLL Ne 9 10,5
CasuHa T.H.

Oemunposa K.C.
MaxmaHa3zapoBa 3.A.

Hosukosa O.B.

£'jfy —O6nakosa H.B.

Ctpuxak M.B.

NTtoru
(NpoueHT)

51,00%
48,00%
43,80%

42,00%

41,00%
37,50%
37,50%

35,70%

34,80%
33,90%
34,00%
34,00%
32,10%
31,00%
26,00%
18,80%

PesynbTart
(nobepguTens,
npusep,
YYaCTHUK)
Mob6egnTens
YYyacTHUK
YyacTHUK

YyacTHUK

Y4yacTHUK
YyacTHUK
Y4yacTHUK

Y4yacTHUK

Y4yacTHUK
Y4yacTHUK
YuyacTHUK
YuyacTHUK
YuyacTHUK
YuacTHUK
Yy4acTHUK
Y4acTHUK

Meparor-HacTaBHUK

Kopo6ko O.C.
CaBuHa T.H.
CaBuHa T.H.

O6nakoBa H.B.

CaBuHa T.H.
CaBuHa T.H.
CaBuHa T.H.

O6nakoBa H.B.

OTCYyTCTBYET
Kocbipesa H.A.
Kocbipesa H.A.
Bobposuy E.N.

CasuHa T.H.
Kocbipesa H.A.
Bobposuy E.N.
KocblpeBa H.A.



WneP damunnuna

1054 MartBeeHKO

1053 bBygabinnHa

Mpeacenatens Xopu:

UneHbl Xopu:

Nmsa

KO nns

Cothbsa

10 knacc

24 HoA6pAa 2022 ropa

OT4yecTBO

[eHucosHa

BnagumunposHa

CaBuHa T.H.

Oemunposa K.C.
MaxmaHasapoBa 3.A.
Hosukosa O.B.
O6nakosa H.B.

Ctpuxak M.B.

YpoBeHb
06yyeHuUs
(knacc)

10

10

ObuieobpasoBaTenbHoe
yupexpaeHue
MBOY COLL Ne2

MBOY COLU Ne 3 noc.
AnbbaH

NTorn
(6annbl)

NTtorn
(npoueHT)

70,10%

46,50%

PesynbTar
(nobeguTens,
npwusep,
Y4acTHUK)

MobegnTens

Y4acTHUK

Meparor-
HacTaBHUK

Kopo6ko O.C.

O6nakoBa H.B.



No

wnop damunnsa
1058 EBfoknmoBa
1059 KoTonesckasn
1057 BoHaapeHKo
1060 HorosuunHa
1064 TpudoHoB
1061 MeTpoBa
1062 Cepebpsikos
1063 ConoBbEBa

MpencefaTenb XOpU:

UreHbI Xopu:

AHacTacus

OnbBupa

Japbs

HOonua
AHppeit
EBreHus

BaH

EkatepuHa

JV>

11 knacc

24 Hoabpa 2022 roga

Y poBeHb
OTyecTBO obyyeHuns
(knacc)
MeTpoBHa n
OneroBHa n
EBreHbesHa n
BnagvmmpoBHa n
AuieKceeBuY un
®defoposBHa n
MBaHoBMY n
CepreeBHa n
CasuHa T.H.

-Oemnposa K.C.

MaxmaHa3zaposa 3.A.

Hosukosa O.B.

O6nakoBa H.B.
J-I =

Crpwxak M.B.

O6uweobpasoBaTesibHOe
yupexpaeHue

MBOY COLL Ne 2

MBOY COLL Ne 3 noc.
OnbbaH

MBOY COLL Ne 3 noc.
OnbbaH

MBOY COLLI Ne 3
MBOY COLLI Ne 6
MBOY COLLI Ne 6
MBOY COLU Ne 3 noc.
AnbbaH
MBOY COLL Ne 2

NTtorn

(6annsbl)

29,5

29

28,5

26
25,5
25

22,5

22

NT1oru

(npoueHT)

40,70%

40,00%

39,30%

35,90%
35,20%
34,50%

31,00%

30,00%

PesynbTart
(nobegutens,
npusep,
y4yacTHUK)
Y4yacTHUK

YyacTHUK

YyacTHUK

YyacTHUK
YyacTHUK
YyacTHUK

YuacTHUK

YyacTHUK

Meparor-
HacTaBHUK

Kopo6ko O.C.

O6nakosa H.B.

O6nakoBa H.B.

Crpwxak M.B.
Hosunkosa O.B.
Hosukosa O.B.

O6nakoBa H.B.

Kopo6ko O.C.



